
Technical data 

 

SOLLICH 1503 CPM_LP 

 

 

 

*) Measurement error Ip: 1,5 %  (full range). 

**) Measurement error pot. Eon i Eoff: 10 mV +/-2,5 %. 

***) Programmable time Toff/Ton (On / Off) current Ip. 

***) Programmable time deley measurement pot. Eoff. 

*****) Communication interface RS 485 MODBUS 

******) Memory for 10 years of recording. 

 

Parameter: Units Min. Max. 

Output current  Ip   

Model 24-20-LP 

Model 24-50-LP 

Model 24-100-LP 

mA 

mA 

mA 

0,1 

0,5 

2 

20 

50 

100 

Output voltage Ua    

Us = 12V 

Us = 15V 

Us = 24V 

V 

V 

V 

0,3 

0,4 

0,5 

9 

11 

18 


